
Minal Khivesara Invoice issued by Uber on behalf of:

  Sagar Shelake

Maharashtra

Invoice Number:  YZFGGFLV-03-2020-0000377

Invoice Date: 16 February 2020

Place of supply (Name of state): Maharashtra

HSN Code: 9964

Tax Point Date Description

Tax

Amount

16-Feb-20 Transportation service

Fare CGST 2.5% 8.55

SGST/UTGST 2.5% 8.55 341.81 INR

341.81 INR

8.55 INR

8.55 INR

358.90 INR

Details of person appointed by ECO under GST: Name: Uber India Systems Private Limited

Address: Plot No. 17/18, Level 13 Platinum Techno Park Sector 30A Vashi, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra

GSTIN: 27AABCU6223H1ZE

Net Amount

Total net

Total CGST Amount

Total SGST/UTGST Amount

Gross Amount

Category of services: Passenger Transport Services


